25th Avenue changes

156

Responses
1. Tama...
@ Resident 127
. Business owner/employee 22
@ Visitor 3
@ Other 3

2. What is your overall impression of the temporary 25th Ave. changes?

Latest Responses
"Undecided "

"I really like it. "

150

Responses
"very positive move"

3. Do you feel the temporary changes provide better access and additional space to support local
businesses, pedestrian access and bicyclists access?

. Yes 131
. No 10
@ Have not decided 14
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4. Would you be in-favor of a permanent installation that supports better access and additional
space for businesses, pedestrians and bicyclists?

. Yes 126
. No 14
. Have not decided 12

5. Has the change made it easier or more difficult for pedestrian travel along the road?

60
@ Veryeasy 55 50
O Easy 51 40

@ Nochange 26
30

@ Difficult 10
20

@ Very difficult 2
! 10

@ Don't Know / NA 9

6. Has the change made it easier or more difficult for bicycle travel along the road?

50
45
Very eas 34
@ Veryeasy 0
O Easy 43 35
@ Nochange 14 3
25
@ oifficult 8 20
@ Very difficult 5 15
10
@ Don't know / NA 49 ;
0
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7. Has the change increased your willingness to visit business and spend time in the area?

® Yes 91
@ No 27
@ Maybe 22
@ Other 14

8. How often do you visit 25th Avenue?

90

. 80
@ Daily 46
70
O Weekly 83
60
@ Monthly 19 50
@ cEvery few months 3 40
30
@ Afew times a year 2
20
@ Have not visited 25th Ave. 1 "
0

9. What other ideas or concerns do you have?





